For the Latest Information
On the Internet: www.sti.com
OmrOn Scientific technOlOgieS, inc.
USA Tel. 1/888/510-4357 canada Tel. 1/866/986-6766D36
D
Position Detection muting function
Position Detection
Muting Function is

F3SJ-A££££P25-TS2 Hand 25 mm 20 mm 0.2 to 9 m (0.7 to 29.5 ft.) 13 to 79 260 to 1580 mm (10.2 to 62.2 in.)
F3SJ-A££££P25-TS2 Hand 25 mm 20 mm 0.2 to 7 m (0.7 to 23.0 ft.) 87 to 125 1740 to 2500 mm (68.5 to 98.4 in.)
F3SJ-A££££P301 Hand/arm 30 mm 25 mm 0.2 to 9 m (0.7 to 29.5 ft.) 10 to 65 245 to 1620 mm (9.6 to 63.8 in.)
F3SJ-A££££P301 Hand/arm 30 mm 25 mm 0.2 to 7 m (0.7 to 23.0 ft.) 70 to 100 1745 to 2495 mm (68.7 to 98.2 in.)
F3SJ-A££££P551 Leg/body 55 mm 50 mm 0.2 to 9 m (0.7 to 29.5 ft.) 6 to 33 270 to 1620 mm (10.6 to 63.8 in.)
F3SJ-A££££P551 Leg/body 55 mm 50 mm 0. 2 to 7 m (0.7 to 23.0 ft.) 36 to 50 1770 to 2470 mm (69.7 to 97.2 in.)
Notes: Connection cables are not included with the products and must be purchased separately as needed.
Specific model numbers
model
no. of
Beams
Protective
height
(mm)
f3SJ-A14 Series
F3SJ-A0245P14 26 245
F3SJ-A0263P14 28 263
F3SJ-A0299P14 32 299
F3SJ-A0317P14 34 317
F3SJ-A0389P14 42 389
F3SJ-A0425P14 46 425
F3SJ-A0461P14 50 461
F3SJ-A0533P14 58 533
F3SJ-A0551P14 60 551
F3SJ-A0605P14 66 605
F3SJ-A0623P14 68 623
F3SJ-A0695P14 76 695
F3SJ-A0731P14 80 731
F3SJ-A0767P14 84 767
F3SJ-A0803P14 88 803
F3SJ-A0875P14 96 875
F3SJ-A0911P14 100 911
F3SJ-A0983P14 108 983
F3SJ-A1055P14 116 1055
F3SJ-A1127P14 124 1127
F3SJ-A1199P14 132 1199
F3SJ-A1271P14 140 1271
F3SJ-A1487P14 164 1487
F3SJ-A1631P14 180 1631
F3SJ-A1784P14 197 1784
f3SJ-A20, f3SJ-A20-tS* Series
F3SJ-A0245P20 16 245
F3SJ-A0275P20 18 275
F3SJ-A0305P20 20 305
F3SJ-A0395P20 26 395
F3SJ-A0455P20 30 455
F3SJ-A0545P20 36 545
F3SJ-A0575P20 38 575
F3SJ-A0605P20 40 605
model
no. of
Beams
Protective
height
(mm)
F3SJ-A0635P20 42 635
F3SJ-A0665P20 44 665
F3SJ-A0695P20 46 695
F3SJ-A0755P20 50 755
F3SJ-A0785P20 52 785
F3SJ-A0815P20 54 815
F3SJ-A0875P20 58 875
F3SJ-A0905P20 60 905
F3SJ-A0935P20 62 935
F3SJ-A0965P20 64 965
F3SJ-A1025P20 68 1025
F3SJ-A1115P20 74 1115
F3SJ-A1205P20 80 1205
F3SJ-A1265P20 84 1265
F3SJ-A1445P20 96 1445
F3SJ-A1505P20 100 1505
F3SJ-A1655P20 110 1655
F3SJ-A1805P20 120 1805
F3SJ-A1955P20 130 1955
F3SJ-A2105P20 140 2105
F3SJ-A2255P20 150 2255
F3SJ-A2405P20 160 2405
F3SJ-A2495P20 166 2495
f3SJ-A25, f3SJ-A25-tS* Series
F3SJ-A0260P25 13 260
F3SJ-A0300P25 15 300
F3SJ-A0460P25 23 460
F3SJ-A0540P25 27 540
F3SJ-A0620P25 31 620
F3SJ-A0700P25 35 700
F3SJ-A0780P25 39 780
F3SJ-A0860P25 43 860
F3SJ-A0940P25 47 940
F3SJ-A1020P25 51 1020
F3SJ-A1100P25 55 1100
model
no. of
Beams
Protective
height
(mm)
F3SJ-A1180P25 59 1180
F3SJ-A1260P25 63 1260
F3SJ-A1420P25 71 1420
F3SJ-A1500P25 75 1500
F3SJ-A1580P25 79 1580
F3SJ-A1740P25 87 1740
F3SJ-A1900P25 95 1900
F3SJ-A2060P25 103 2060
F3SJ-A2220P25 111 2220
F3SJ-A2380P25 119 2380
F3SJ-A2420P25 121 2420
F3SJ-A2500P25 125 2500
f3SJ-A30 Series
F3SJ-A0245P30 10 245
F3SJ-A0295P30 12 295
F3SJ-A0320P30 13 320
F3SJ-A0395P30 16 395
F3SJ-A0470P30 19 470
F3SJ-A0520P30 21 520
F3SJ-A0545P30 22 545
F3SJ-A0570P30 23 570
F3SJ-A0620P30 25 620
F3SJ-A0695P30 28 695
F3SJ-A0720P30 29 720
F3SJ-A0770P30 31 770
F3SJ-A0795P30 32 795
F3SJ-A0820P30 33 820
F3SJ-A0870P30 35 870
F3SJ-A0920P30 37 920
F3SJ-A0945P30 38 945
F3SJ-A0995P30 40 995
F3SJ-A1020P30 41 1020
F3SJ-A1045P30 42 1045
F3SJ-A1095P30 44 1095
F3SJ-A1120P30 45 1120
model
no. of
Beams
Protective
height
(mm)
F3SJ-A1195P30 48 1195
F3SJ-A1220P30 49 1220
F3SJ-A1270P30 51 1270
F3SJ-A1395P30 56 1395
F3SJ-A1495P30 60 1495
F3SJ-A1620P30 65 1620
F3SJ-A1745P30 70 1745
F3SJ-A1820P30 73 1820
F3SJ-A1870P30 75 1870
F3SJ-A1995P30 80 1995
F3SJ-A2245P30 90 2245
F3SJ-A2370P30 95 2370
F3SJ-A2495P30 100 2495
f3SJ-A55 Series
F3SJ-A0270P55 6 270
F3SJ-A0320P55 7 320
F3SJ-A0370P55 8 370
F3SJ-A0420P55 9 420
F3SJ-A0470P55 10 470
F3SJ-A0570P55 12 570
F3SJ-A0620P55 13 620
F3SJ-A0720P55 15 720
F3SJ-A0770P55 16 770
F3SJ-A0870P55 18 870
F3SJ-A0920P55 19 920
F3SJ-A0970P55 20 970
F3SJ-A1020P55 21 1020
F3SJ-A1120P55 23 1120
F3SJ-A1170P55 24 1170
F3SJ-A1220P55 25 1220
F3SJ-A1270P55 26 1270
F3SJ-A1320P55 27 1320
F3SJ-A1420P55 29 1420
F3SJ-A1570P55 32 1570
f3SJ-A  Safety light curtains
(Continued on next page)
 = Highlighted rapid Delivery products are available for shipment today or within three days.
Notes: Connection cables are not included with the products and must be purchased separately as needed.
* The suffix “-TS” is attached to the model number of models with fixed auto reset.
1 Models with S-mark certification have an “-S” at the end of the model number. S-mark certification is for equipment sold in South Korea. Example: F3SJ-A0245P14-S.
2 Models with fixed auto reset (-TS). Parameters cannot be set using the F39-MC21 Setting Console or F39-GWUM “SD Manager” Support Software for F3SJ-A.
For the Latest Information
On the Internet: www.sti.com
OmrOn Scientific technOlOgieS, inc.
USA Tel. 1/888/510-4357 canada Tel. 1/866/986-6766D42
D
model
no. of
Beams
Protective
height
(mm)
F3SJ-A1620P55 33 1620
F3SJ-A1770P55 36 1770
F3SJ-A1920P55 39 1920
F3SJ-A2070P55 42 2070
F3SJ-A2220P55 45 2220
F3SJ-A2370P55 48 2370
F3SJ-A2470P55 50 2470
Ordering (continued)
f3SJ-A  Safety light curtains
Accessories
model Description